

Nirmal Chopra Vs. Baljit Kaur 845

Present: Sh. Amandeep Saini Adv.for DH.

Sh. Raman Sharma Adv.for JD.

On request, case is adjourned to 28.05.2018 for consideration on objections.

Also to come up for consideration on application for providing the police help to the DH.

Barinder Pal Kaur

(Ravi Inder Kaur)

Stenographer Gd.II

CJSD /Asr./ 25.04.2018

Next Date: 28.05.2018

Purpose:

UID No.:PB0186