

Nirmal Chopra Vs. Baljit Kaur 845

Present: Sh. Amandeep Saini Adv.for DH.

Sh. Raman Sharma Adv.for JD.

DHW1 Gurmej Singh Patwari and DHW2 Nirmal Chopra are present and examined.

DH vide his separate statement has closed the evidence. Let letter to commissioner of police be now issued for 26.07.2018 for grant of police help.

Barinder Pal Kaur

(Ravi Inder Kaur)

Stenographer Gd.II

CJSD /Asr./ 10.07.2018

Next Date: 26.07.2018

Purpose:

UID No.:PB0186