

Present: Sh. Amandeep Saini Adv.for DH.

Sh. Raman Sharma Adv.for JD.

Warrants of possession of property of JD received back unserved. Let fresh warrants of possession of property of JD with the help of police be again issued for 14.09.2018.

Barinder Pal Kaur

(Ravi Inder Kaur)

Stenographer Gd.II

CJSD /Asr./ 01.09.2018

Next Date: 14.09.2018

Purpose:

UID No.:PB0186