

United Church of northern Indian Vs Bashir Masih
CIS No.85/2018

Present:- Sh. RS Ghuman Adv. For the DH.
Sh. Parminder Kumar Sharma Adv. For the Major Masih DH
Sh. SS Gill Adv. For the Ankat Bagia DH
Lrs of JD no.1c, 1d exparte.

On request of Ld. Counsel for the decree Holder, case is adjourned to
22.4.2020 for consideration on application for substitute the name.

Dated:21.03.2020

(Kulwinder Singh)
(Stenographer)

(Amandeep Kaur)PCS,
Addl. CJSD/SDJM/Dasuya
UID no:PB0339