

CNR No: PBPTB00004602022

CIS No: EXE/86/2022

86 The Patiala Central VS Chamkaur Singh

Present: Sh. Nitin Jain Advocate, counsel for DH.

Execution presented today and entrusted to self. It be checked and registered. Let report of Ahlmad be called for 26.7.2022.

Date of Order: 09.05.2022

*Surinder Kumar*

*Stenographer-III*

(Anuradha)

ACJSD, Nabha

UID No. PB0334